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Railway Line

Unserved Area
Flooded Area
Nullah/Ponds
Parcel Boundary
Road Boundary

Drainage Zone

Existing Sewer
Laterals
Sullage Carrier

Note:
All Sizes of Sewers 9"
unless otherwise mention

Chocked Sewer

MC Boundary 
under PLGA 2019

Daska Wazirabad Road

Arif Shaheed

Road

Old Station 

Road

Rehabilitation Project PCP

Raising of manholes = 186 Nos

Replacement of 15 inch dia 
sewer lines

= 1350 Rft

a) Replacement of pumping units
b) Replacement of sluice valves
c) Repair of bar screen
d) Replacement of MCUs
e) Replacement of pen stock
f)  Improvement of power factor
    equipement
g) Replacement of delivery pipe

= 03 Nos
= 03 Nos
= 01 No
= 03 Nos
= 01 No
= 01 No
= 200 Rft

Kotla Piran Disposal Station

!5 !5

")

a) Replacement of pumping units
b) Replacement of sluice valves
c) Repair of bar screen
d) Replacement of MCUs
e) Installation of power factor
    equipement

= 03 Nos
= 03 Nos
= 01 No
= 03 Nos
= 01 No

Muhammad Nagar Disposal Station")

Rehabilitation Project PMSP

Rehabilitation of 15" dia sewer lines
Rehabilitation of drains in Qudratabad

Rehabilitation of 12" dia sewer lines
= 1500 Rft
= 1260 Rft

= 1500 Rft
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